
Show #03162019: March 2019 Stock Horse @ JPH (03/16/19-03/17/19)

5000. OkSHA LNPAA: Ltd Non Pro All Around - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 446 Boons Gallito Rojo Debby Plantinga Debby Plantinga35.00

2 416 Bossy Minnie Pearl Stephany Bufe Stephany Bufe25.00

3 404 Hijacked The Jewels Marsha Heap Marsha Heap21.00

4 144 Steppin In Boots Cindy Bowling Cindy Bowling20.00

5 470 CR Reyly Stylish Virginia Deden Virginia Deden19.00

6 481 Fairhill Attraction Eva Davis 19.00

7 411 Hollywoods Heartbeat Lark Trammell Lark Trammell17.00

8 405 Jonesy Shelly Williams Shelly Williams11.00

50. OkSHA LNPP: Ltd Non Pro Pleasure - Shown: 9

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 446 Boons Gallito Rojo Debby Plantinga 73.50 Debby Plantinga9.00

2 404 Hijacked The Jewels Marsha Heap 72.00 Marsha Heap8.00

3 144 Steppin In Boots Cindy Bowling 71.50 Cindy Bowling7.00

4 481 Fairhill Attraction Eva Davis 70.00 6.00

5 416 Bossy Minnie Pearl Stephany Bufe 69.53 Stephany Bufe5.00

6 411 Hollywoods Heartbeat Lark Trammell 69.52 Lark Trammell4.00

7 169 Tees Dun It Goal Pam Quakenbush 69.51 Pam Quakenbush3.00

8 405 Jonesy Shelly Williams 69.50 Shelly Williams2.00

9 470 CR Reyly Stylish Virginia Deden 66.50 Virginia Deden1.00

54. OkSHA LNPR: Ltd Non Pro Reining - Shown: 11

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 446 Boons Gallito Rojo Debby Plantinga 72.00 Debby Plantinga11.00

2 406 Gunna Be Spicey Wendee Wood 68.00 Matt & Matt And Wendee10.00

3 416 Bossy Minnie Pearl Stephany Bufe 67.01 Stephany Bufe9.00

4 481 Fairhill Attraction Eva Davis 67.00 8.00

5 470 CR Reyly Stylish Virginia Deden 65.00 Virginia Deden7.00

6 411 Hollywoods Heartbeat Lark Trammell 62.50 Lark Trammell6.00

7 404 Hijacked The Jewels Marsha Heap 56.50 Marsha Heap5.00

OP1 8 417 Get It Master Rhonda Johanneson 70.00 Rhonda Johanneson4.00

OP1 9 144 Steppin In Boots Cindy Bowling 69.50 Cindy Bowling3.00

OP1 10 405 Jonesy Shelly Williams 58.00 Shelly Williams2.00

OP2 11 169 Tees Dun It Goal Pam Quakenbush 66.50 Pam Quakenbush1.00

52. OkSHA LNPT: Ltd Non Pro Trail - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 404 Hijacked The Jewels Marsha Heap 76.00 Marsha Heap8.00

2 446 Boons Gallito Rojo Debby Plantinga 75.50 Debby Plantinga7.00

3 144 Steppin In Boots Cindy Bowling 74.01 Cindy Bowling6.00

4 416 Bossy Minnie Pearl Stephany Bufe 74.00 Stephany Bufe5.00

5 411 Hollywoods Heartbeat Lark Trammell 70.00 Lark Trammell4.00

6 481 Fairhill Attraction Eva Davis 68.00 3.00

7 470 CR Reyly Stylish Virginia Deden 66.50 Virginia Deden2.00

OP2 8 405 Jonesy Shelly Williams 63.00 Shelly Williams1.00

56. OkSHA LNPW: Ltd Non Pro Working Cow - Shown: 9

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints



Show #03162019: March 2019 Stock Horse @ JPH (03/16/19-03/17/19)

1 470 CR Reyly Stylish Virginia Deden 75.00 Virginia Deden9.00

2 446 Boons Gallito Rojo Debby Plantinga 69.00 Debby Plantinga8.00

3 406 Gunna Be Spicey Wendee Wood 65.00 Matt & Matt And Wendee7.00

4 405 Jonesy Shelly Williams 63.50 Shelly Williams6.00

5 416 Bossy Minnie Pearl Stephany Bufe 63.50 Stephany Bufe5.00

6 144 Steppin In Boots Cindy Bowling 61.00 Cindy Bowling4.00

7 411 Hollywoods Heartbeat Lark Trammell 60.50 Lark Trammell3.00

8 481 Fairhill Attraction Eva Davis 54.00 2.00

DQ 404 Hijacked The Jewels Marsha Heap 0.00 Marsha Heap0.00


